BULBS A19 Bulbs
.
FUDAKIN A19’s provide ideal illumination for both residential and commercial
environments. Designed to be both visually appealing and energy efficient, A19’s deliver
all the benefits of high quality LED in a traditional bulb design.
●Features
● Outstanding optical design providing an
   efficient light source

340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora Il. 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034
Product Parameter
Product Ordering code
FDK-A19-F#-9W-30K-D 9
FDK-A19-   -XXK-D
Product Series Watt CCT Dimmable
27K - 2700 K
30K - 3000 K
06 - 6W
D - DimmableA19
08 - 8W
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
3000 K Yes3 Years270°80800 LME26AC120V
09 - 9W
 11  - 11W
FDK-A19-F#-11W-30K-D 11 AC120V E26 3000 K 80 270° 3 Years Yes1100 LM
*F# is an indication code of Fudakin